Saturday, Sep 2

Sunday, Sep 3

Monday, Sep 4

Tuesday, Sep 5

Wednesday, Sep 6

Thursday, Sep 7

Friday, Sep 8

5:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

5:30 p.m

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

Mass Intentions
Sep 2 -8, 2017

Enriqueta Lucio Espinoza +

Frank Garcia, Sr.
Arnold Hubenak
Jack & Anna Anderson

For the People

Frank Garcia

Greater Respect for Human Life
& Stacy Bonnet +

Joanne Spica Cole +
& Elec Tom

Eric Tom

James Gangloff


http://www.silk.net/RelEd/clipart/rel10.gif

