Mass Intentions Sep 2 - 8, 2017



Saturday, Sep 2	5:00 p.m.	Enriqueta Lucio Espinoza +
Sunday, Sep 3	7:30 a.m.	Frank Garcia, Sr.
	8:45 a.m.	Arnold Hubenak
	11:30 a.m.	Jack & Anna Anderson
	5:30 p.m	For the People
Monday, Sep 4	8:00 a.m.	Frank Garcia
Tuesday, Sep 5	8:00 a.m.	Greater Respect for Human Life & Stacy Bonnet +
Wednesday, Sep 6	8:00 a.m.	Joanne Spica Cole + & Elec Tom
Thursday, Sep 7	8:00 a.m.	Eric Tom
Friday, Sep 8	8:00 a.m.	James Gangloff